
GCUMM Resource Material Order Form 
(Revised 11/2016) 

Image Name Description Stock # Qty. Price 

2 Minute Drill 30 practical Motivations of Faith 
by Greg Arnold. 

UMM2001 $2.00 

A Chance for Their Bible 
Stories to be Told by Gil 

Hanke 

A collection of stories inspired by 
Biblical figures. 

UMM2002 $5.00 

A Moment with God for Men 
by Kel Groseclose Daily Devotional Book UMM2003 $3.00 

A Month of Meditations for 
Men Daily Devotional Book UMM2004 $3.00 

A Year's Bible Reading 
Program 

Read through the Bible in one 
year 

UMM1001 FREE 

Amazing Grace: A Church for 
Men DVD 

DVD presentation of a church that 
has revamped worship to be 

friendlier to men. 
UMM2005 $12.00 (includes 

shipping) 

Appreciation Certificate Has the UMM logo and can be 
personalized for honoree 

UMM3001 $2/certificate, $4 if 
personalized 

Audit of Local UMM for Self-
Improvement 

Questions for your UMM that 
provide suggestions and an offer 
from GCUMM staff to contact you 

and discuss your plans. 

UMM1002 FREE 

Backpacking New Testament New Testament and Psalms 
specially designed for scouts. 

UMM2006 $5.00 

Bible Study: David, The 
Making of a Man of God 

UMM2007 $5.00 

Bible Study: Discover Mark UMM2008 $5.00 

Bible Study: The Fruit of the 
Spirit 

UMM2026 $5.00 

Bible Study: The Holy Spirit, 
Under the Influence 

UMM2027 $5.00 

Bible Study: James, Faith at 
Work 

UMM2009 $5.00 



Bible Study: Jesus, His 
Powerful Life 

UMM2010 $5.00 

Bible Study: Jesus, His 
Triumph over Death 

UMM2011 $5.00 

Bible Study: Leading Up to 
Pentecost A Bible study by SEJ UMMen UMM2012 FREE 

Bible Study: Oh, Brother! 
Walking Together in Faith 

UMM2013 $5.00 

Bible Study: Paul, To Live is 
Christ 

UMM2014 $5.00 

Bible Study: Peter, The 
Making of a Disciple 

UMM2015 $5.00 

Bishop’s Dinner Quick Tips UMM1003 FREE 

Bishop's Award of Excellence 
Brochure 

UMMen award to congregation 
and youth for creating a faith-

based environment and practices. 
UMM1004 FREE 

By-Laws for a Local UMM 
Unit (Suggested) 

UMM1005 FREE 

Constitution for a Local UMM 
Unit (Suggested) 

UMM1006 FREE 

Charter Application and 
Recertification Form 

Form to apply for charter and to 
recertify an existing charter. 

UMM1007 FREE 

Charter Certificate 
(Replacement) 

Replacement of an original charter 
certificate showing date of the 

original charter 
UMM3002 $10.00 

Charter Presentation Service UMM1008 FREE 

Charter Starter Introductory 
Packet 

For churches contemplating 
chartering and forming a men's 

group 
UMM1009 FREE 

Cross & Flame Brochure Adult scouting/youth leader award 
for service in the local church. 

UMM1010 FREE 

Devotionals for United 
Methodist Men, 2nd Edition 33 devotionals offered by UMMen UMM1011 $2.00 

Display, tri-fold, stand-up for 
conference, district or local 

gatherings 

Colorful display of programs, 
missions, ministries of UMMen 

UMM3003 $75.00 (includes 
shipping) 

Enrollment & Enlistment 
Survey 

Survey to help determine the gifts, 
graces, talents, and equipment 

men have to offer in service. 
UMM1012 FREE 



Every Man Shares (EMS) 
Brochure 

Describes the benefits of the 
Every Man Shares in Evangelism 

Mission and Spiritual Life 
Program. 

UMM1013 FREE 

Expand Your Ministry to Men, 
3rd Edition 

A compendium of articles to help 
United Methodists enrich ministry 

to, with, and for men 
UMM1014 $2.00 

Extending Our Reach 

A collection of men’s ministry 
resources to organize and 

enhance men’s ministry in the 
local church. 

UMM1015 $3.00 

Faith Sharing New Testament 
New Testament and Psalms with 
UMMen logo, purpose and helpful 
info about leading others to Christ. 

UMM2016 $5.00 

Family Fast a Meal in 1 Year How families can help feed the 
hungry. 

UMM1016 FREE 

Frequently Asked Questions 
of UMMen 

33 most common questions asked 
by UMM from how to start a men’s 

group to resources available. 
UMM1017 Coming Soon 

Fundraising Projects 
(Suggested) 

UMM1018 FREE 

Gathering for Something 
Greater 

A guide to planning disciple- 
making men’s meetings 

UMM1019 FREE 

GCUMM Brochure 
Explains men’s ministry and the 

mission of the General 
Commission on UMMen. 

UMM1020 FREE 

Good Samaritan Award 
Brochure 

Youth award for outstanding 
outreach ministry to others. 

UMM1021 FREE 

Hope of Hearing Brochure Mission of UMM to provide 
hearing aids to children in Haiti 

UMM1022 FREE 

How GCUMM Supports 
Pastors 

UMM1023 FREE 

How to Start and Sustain a 
Faith-Based Men’s 

Organization by John D. 
Schroeder 

Guide to starting a men’s ministry 
in your local church 

UMM2018 $3.00 

Impact the Lives of Children 
and Youth in your Community 

Brochure 

A brochure explaining our 
outreach ministry through 

Scouting/Civic Youth-Serving 
Agencies 

UMM1024 FREE 

In the Plain View of the Cross 
by Kwasi Kena 7-Week Lenten Study UMM2019 $5.00 

Installation Services for 
UMMen Officers 

Order of Service for initiating local 
UMM officers. 

UMM1025 FREE 

Interest Finder for the 
formation of UMMen's Unit 

Survey for determining local 
interest in forming a men's group 

UMM1026 FREE 

N/A



Job Description: Conference 
Prayer Advocate 

UMM1027 FREE 

Job Description: Conference 
President 

UMM1028 FREE 

Job Description: District 
Prayer Advocate 

UMM1029 FREE 

Job Description: District 
President 

UMM1030 FREE 

Job Description: Local Prayer 
Advocate 

UMM1031 FREE 

Job Description: Local 
President 

UMM1032 FREE 

Job Description: Local 
Secretary 

UMM1033 FREE 

Job Description: Local 
Treasurer 

UMM1034 FREE 

Job Description: Local Vice 
President 

UMM1035 FREE 

John Wesley Fellow Brochure 
Highest award for a UM Man. This 

brochure outlines the award 
criteria and cost. 

UMM1036 FREE 

Lead Like Jesus Flyer Details the Lead Like Jesus 
training model 

UMM1037 FREE 

Legacy Builder Brochure 
Explanation of our Legacy 

program to provide men’s and 
scouting ministries into the future. 

UMM1038 FREE 

Life Member Brochure 

Award to honor a UM man for 
dedicated service. This honor is 
separate from the EMS/Legacy 

Builder programs. 

UMM1039 FREE 

Loving God by Charles 
Colson 

Discussion through storytelling of 
what it means to love God. 

UMM2020 $3.00 

Local Missions Ideas for Men Mission project suggestions for 
local UMMen 

UMM1040 FREE 

Man in the Mirror by Patrick 
Morley 

A book on solving the 24 
problems men face such as 
money, relationships, etc. 

UMM2021 $3.00 

Meet and Eat Recipes from UMMen UMM1041 $2.00 

Men at Mid-Life: Steering 
through the Detours by 

James Harnish 

A book on the concerns men face 
at mid-life. 

UMM2022 $3.00 

Men’s Day Celebration Suggestions for celebrating 
ministries to and with men. 

UMM1042 FREE 

Men’s Ministry Guidelines 
2017-2020 Available thru Cokesbury ONLY CKSBY (800) 672-1789 N/A



Men’s Ministry Specialist 
Brochure 

Information on what is a Men’s 
Ministry Specialist and how begin 

the process of becoming one. 
UMM1043 FREE 

Men’s Ministry Sunday 
Worship Resource 

Guides and suggestions for 
hosting a men’s Sunday. 

UMM1044 $2.00 

New Testament 
(Common English Bible) 

A fresh translation of the New 
Testament to touch hearts and 

minds. 
UMM2023 $5.00 

PET International Brochure Provides an overview of PET 
International and its ministries. 

PET1001 FREE 

Quadrennial Recertification 
Certificate 

A certificate for each 4-yr 
quadrennium on which to place 
your annual decal for each year 
you recertify its UMM charter. 

UMM1046 FREE 

Recommended Readings for 
UMMen 

Collection of suggested books for 
enhancing discipleship 

UMM1047 FREE 

Scouting Ministry Guidelines 
2017-2020 Available thru Cokesbury ONLY CKSBY (800) 672-1789 

Scouting Ministry Specialist 
Brochure 

Information on what is a Scouting 
Ministry Specialist and how begin 

the process of becoming one. 
UMM1048 FREE 

Secretary’s Record Book Explanation of secretary’s duties 
with record-keeping pages. 

UMM1049 $5.00 

Shepherd Church Charter 
Brochure 

Outlines the purpose, criteria, 
process and cost for receiving a 

Shepherd Church Charter for 
scouting. 

UMM1050 FREE 

Silver Torch Award Brochure 
Adult scouting/youth leader award 

for service at the 
national/international level. 

UMM1051 FREE 

Small Groups - Organization 
and Resources 

Steps for starting small groups 
and resource suggestions 

UMM1052 FREE 

SoSA General Brochure 
Provides an overview of the 
Society of St Andrew and its 

hunger relief efforts 
UMM1053 FREE 

SoSA Meals for Millions 
Brochure 

Society of St. Andrew partnership 
with UMMen to fight hunger 

UMM1054 FREE 

Strength for Service to God 
and Community 

Devotional book for first 
Responders. 

Available thru SFS, Inc. ONLY 
SFS3001 (615) 620-7262 

Strength for Service to God 
and Country 

Historic devotional book for 
military personnel and scouts. 
Available thru SFS, Inc. ONLY 

SFS2001 (615) 620-7262 

N/A

N/A

N/A



Strength for Service, Inc. 
Brochure 

Explains the mission of Strength 
for Service to provide devotional 
books to military personnel and 

first responders. 

SFS1001 FREE 

Strength for the Journey by 
Bishop Robert Hayes A Devotional Guide UMM2024 $2.00 

Susanna Wesley Award of 
Excellence Brochure 

Highest UMM award for women.  
This brochure outlines the award 

criteria and cost. 
UMM1055 FREE 

Technology and Men's 
Ministry 

Computer application suggestions 
for enhancing your ministry. 

UMM1056 FREE 

Through the Back Door of the 
Church by Thomas Mallonee 

A collection of stories about local 
church men’s ministries 

UMM2028 $3.00 

Torch Award Brochure Adult scouting/youth leader award 
for service at the conference level. 

UMM1057 FREE 

Treasurer’s Record Book Explanation of treasurer’s duties 
with record-keeping pages. 

UMM1058 $5.00 

UMM - Our Heritage A history of UMMen and its 
predecessors. 

UMM1059 FREE 

UMM Magazine 
(Individual Copies) 

Quarterly magazine of GCUMM—
this magazine with specific articles 

on men’s ministry and scouting. 
UMM1060 $5 for current issue; 

$2 for back issues 

UMM Magazine 
(Subscriptions) 

Quarterly magazine of GCUMM—
this magazine with specific articles 

on men’s ministry and scouting. 
UMM1061 

$25/year; $10/year 
for bulk 

subscriptions 
(minimum of 10 
subscriptions) 

UMMen Purpose Attractive, colorful document that 
details the purpose of UMMen. 

UMM1062 FREE 

Understanding Men's Ministry 
Brochure 

Provides an overview of the 
Understanding Men's Ministry 
course and purchase options. 

UMM1063 FREE 

Understanding Men’s Ministry 
Workbook 

Student workbook designed for 
the Understanding Men’s Ministry 

training course. 
UMM1064 $5.00 

Upper Room Prayer Ministry 
Brochure 

20-year mission of UMMen to 
support the prayer ministry of the 

Upper Room. 
UMM1065 FREE 

Website Information Cards Contact information for GCUMM UMM1066 FREE 

Why Charter? Explanation of chartering and its 
benefits to the local church. 

UMM1067 FREE 

Will Planning Booklet Guide with worksheets provided 
by the UMMen's Foundation 

UMM1068 FREE 

Wrestling with God: 
Devotional Readings for Men 

Wrestling with God is for men who 
want to get in touch with God 

inside the struggles of their lives. 
UMM2025 $3.00 



Billing and Shipping Address: 
Name 

Address 

City State Zip 

Daytime Phone : Fax: 

Email: 

Card Number - - - 

Expiration Date /  Security Code 

GCUMM Office Use Only: 
Material Cost Subtotal: $ Shipping Charge: $ Grand Total: $ 

SPECIAL NOTE: There is no cost for some items.  
However, if you need a large quantity or need them quickly, you may be charged extra postage costs. 

General Commission on United Methodist Men, PO Box 440515, Nashville, TN 37244-0515 
(615) 340-7145 or Fax (615) 340-1770 or Email Jstrausbaugh@gcumm.org 

For t-shirts, hats, lapel pins, and other apparel, go to: 
http://umm.logoshop.com/ 

Or contact: 

Hank Dozier at Dozierwear 
Phone: 704-965-5951 

Email: hdozier@dozierwear.com 

112016 

 Signature ________________________ 

mailto:Jstrausbaugh@gcumm.org
http://umm.logoshop.com/
mailto:hdozier@dozierwear.com

	QtyUMM2001: 
	QtyUMM2002: 
	QtyUMM2003: 
	QtyUMM2004: 
	QtyUMM1001: 
	QtyUMM2005: 
	QtyUMM3001: 
	QtyUMM1002: 
	QtyUMM2006: 
	QtyUMM2007: 
	QtyUMM2008: 
	UMM2009: 
	UMM2010: 
	UMM2011: 
	UMM2012: 
	UMM2013: 
	UMM2014: 
	UMM2015: 
	UMM1003: 
	UMM1004: 
	UMM1005: 
	UMM1006: 
	UMM1007: 
	UMM3002: 
	UMM1008: 
	UMM1009: 
	UMM1010: 
	UMM1011: 
	UMM3003: 
	UMM1012: 
	UMM1013: 
	UMM1014: 
	UMM1015: 
	UMM2016: 
	UMM1016: 
	UMM1018: 
	UMM1019: 
	UMM1020: 
	UMM1021: 
	UMM1022: 
	UMM1023: 
	UMM2018: 
	UMM1024: 
	UMM2019: 
	UMM1025: 
	UMM1026: 
	UMM1027: 
	UMM1028: 
	UMM1029: 
	UMM1030: 
	UMM1031: 
	UMM1032: 
	UMM1033: 
	UMM1034: 
	UMM1035: 
	UMM1036: 
	UMM1037: 
	UMM1038: 
	UMM1039: 
	UMM2020: 
	UMM1040: 
	UMM2021: 
	UMM1041: 
	UMM2022: 
	UMM1042: 
	UMM1043: 
	UMM1044: 
	UMM2023: 
	PET1001: 
	UMM1046: 
	UMM1047: 
	UMM1048: 
	UMM1049: 
	UMM1050: 
	UMM1051: 
	UMM1052: 
	UMM1053: 
	UMM1054: 
	SFS1001: 
	UMM2024: 
	UMM1055: 
	UMM1056: 
	UMM2028: 
	UMM1057: 
	UMM1058: 
	UMM1059: 
	UMM1060: 
	UMM1061: 
	UMM1062: 
	UMM1063: 
	UMM1064: 
	UMM1065: 
	UMM1066: 
	UMM1067: 
	UMM1068: 
	UMM2025: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Email: 
	Card Number: 
	undefined_64: 
	undefined_65: 
	undefined_66: 
	Material Cost Subtotal: 
	Shipping Charge: 
	Grand Total: 
	Expiration Month: 
	Expiration Year: 
	Fax: 
	Phone: 
	QtyUMM2026: 
	QtyUMM2027: 
	Security Code: 
	Signature Block3_es_:signer:signature: 


