## GCUMM Resource Material Order Form (Revised 11/2016)

Image	Name	Description	Stock #	Qty.	Price
Z MINUTE DIRILI	2 Minute Drill	30 practical Motivations of Faith by Greg Arnold.	UMM2001		\$2.00
A Clare to Their Bits Work to be find	A Chance for Their Bible Stories to be Told by Gil Hanke	A collection of stories inspired by Biblical figures.	UMM2002		\$5.00
Processor Gold Wife Wen	A Moment with God for Men by Kel Groseclose	Daily Devotional Book	UMM2003		\$3.00
Medicines Medici	A Month of Meditations for Men	Daily Devotional Book	UMM2004		\$3.00
	A Year's Bible Reading Program	Read through the Bible in one year	UMM1001		FREE
Array Silvan	Amazing Grace: A Church for Men DVD	DVD presentation of a church that has revamped worship to be friendlier to men.	UMM2005		\$12.00 (includes shipping)
Cistified of Symmatos	Appreciation Certificate	Has the UMM logo and can be personalized for honoree	UMM3001		\$2/certificate, \$4 if personalized
	Audit of Local UMM for Self- Improvement	Questions for your UMM that provide suggestions and an offer from GCUMM staff to contact you and discuss your plans.	UMM1002		FREE
Police Timesoure	Backpacking New Testament	New Testament and Psalms specially designed for scouts.	UMM2006		\$5.00
David Com	Bible Study: David, The Making of a Man of God		UMM2007		\$5.00
Disagret Com	Bible Study: Discover Mark		UMM2008		\$5.00
DE FRUIT OF THE STREET CAMPA	Bible Study: The Fruit of the Spirit		UMM2026		\$5.00
On Half Speed	Bible Study: The Holy Spirit, Under the Influence		UMM2027		\$5.00
jen tan	Bible Study: James, Faith at Work		UMM2009		\$5.00

Con investory (a)	Bible Study: Jesus, His Powerful Life		UMM2010	\$5.00
Section Company of the Company of th	Bible Study: Jesus, His Triumph over Death		UMM2011	\$5.00
Leading up to Pentecost	Bible Study: Leading Up to Pentecost	A Bible study by SEJ UMMen	UMM2012	FREE
Chicaten (Chicaten Chicaten Ch	Bible Study: Oh, Brother! Walking Together in Faith		UMM2013	\$5.00
Ted and ted	Bible Study: Paul, To Live is Christ		UMM2014	\$5.00
<b>2</b>	Bible Study: Peter, The Making of a Disciple		UMM2015	\$5.00
	Bishop's Dinner Quick Tips		UMM1003	FREE
ENERGY'S AWARD ENERGALOPEE	Bishop's Award of Excellence Brochure	UMMen award to congregation and youth for creating a faith-based environment and practices.	UMM1004	FREE
	By-Laws for a Local UMM Unit (Suggested)		UMM1005	FREE
	Constitution for a Local UMM Unit (Suggested)		UMM1006	FREE
	Charter Application and Recertification Form	Form to apply for charter and to recertify an existing charter.	UMM1007	FREE
CHAMPA	Charter Certificate (Replacement)	Replacement of an original charter certificate showing date of the original charter	UMM3002	\$10.00
	Charter Presentation Service		UMM1008	FREE
	Charter Starter Introductory Packet	For churches contemplating chartering and forming a men's group	UMM1009	FREE
Come of Francisco Company of the Com	Cross & Flame Brochure	Adult scouting/youth leader award for service in the local church.	UMM1010	FREE
DESCRIPTIONAL IS SEEN TO MAKE THE ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION MAKE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Devotionals for United Methodist Men, 2nd Edition	33 devotionals offered by UMMen	UMM1011	\$2.00
CAMP IN	Display, tri-fold, stand-up for conference, district or local gatherings	Colorful display of programs, missions, ministries of UMMen	UMM3003	\$75.00 (includes shipping)
	Enrollment & Enlistment Survey	Survey to help determine the gifts, graces, talents, and equipment men have to offer in service.	UMM1012	FREE

Reaching the Martin and Park Toronto and	Every Man Shares (EMS) Brochure	Describes the benefits of the Every Man Shares in Evangelism Mission and Spiritual Life Program.	UMM1013		FREE
	Expand Your Ministry to Men, 3rd Edition	A compendium of articles to help United Methodists enrich ministry to, with, and for men	UMM1014		\$2.00
Extending CUMA	Extending Our Reach	A collection of men's ministry resources to organize and enhance men's ministry in the local church.	UMM1015		\$3.00
STATE OF STA	Faith Sharing New Testament	New Testament and Psalms with UMMen logo, purpose and helpful info about leading others to Christ.	UMM2016		\$5.00
Family  The second seco	Family Fast a Meal in 1 Year	How families can help feed the hungry.	UMM1016		FREE
Property Ages Card on United Mills and Man	Frequently Asked Questions of UMMen	33 most common questions asked by UMM from how to start a men's group to resources available.	UMM1017	N/A	Coming Soon
	Fundraising Projects (Suggested)		UMM1018		FREE
	Gathering for Something Greater	A guide to planning disciple- making men's meetings	UMM1019		FREE
	GCUMM Brochure	Explains men's ministry and the mission of the General Commission on UMMen.	UMM1020		FREE
THE GOOD SAMARITAN AWARD	Good Samaritan Award Brochure	Youth award for outstanding outreach ministry to others.	UMM1021		FREE
The Hope of Harring	Hope of Hearing Brochure	Mission of UMM to provide hearing aids to children in Haiti	UMM1022		FREE
	How GCUMM Supports Pastors		UMM1023		FREE
	How to Start and Sustain a Faith-Based Men's Organization by John D. Schroeder	Guide to starting a men's ministry in your local church	UMM2018		\$3.00
LIVES OF STANDARD STA	Impact the Lives of Children and Youth in your Community Brochure	A brochure explaining our outreach ministry through Scouting/Civic Youth-Serving Agencies	UMM1024		FREE
92. Pelais Victor of the Creats 1 have been as been	In the Plain View of the Cross by Kwasi Kena	7-Week Lenten Study	UMM2019		\$5.00
	Installation Services for UMMen Officers	Order of Service for initiating local UMM officers.	UMM1025		FREE
	Interest Finder for the formation of UMMen's Unit	Survey for determining local interest in forming a men's group	UMM1026		FREE

	Job Description: Conference Prayer Advocate		UMM1027		FREE
	Job Description: Conference President		UMM1028		FREE
	Job Description: District Prayer Advocate		UMM1029		FREE
	Job Description: District President		UMM1030		FREE
	Job Description: Local Prayer Advocate		UMM1031		FREE
	Job Description: Local President		UMM1032		FREE
	Job Description: <i>Local</i> Secretary		UMM1033		FREE
	Job Description: Local Treasurer		UMM1034		FREE
	Job Description: Local Vice President		UMM1035		FREE
The Assistant of John Steelers, and the Steelers	John Wesley Fellow Brochure	Highest award for a UM Man. This brochure outlines the award criteria and cost.	UMM1036		FREE
	Lead Like Jesus Flyer	Details the Lead Like Jesus training model	UMM1037		FREE
(C)	Legacy Builder Brochure	Explanation of our Legacy program to provide men's and scouting ministries into the future.	UMM1038		FREE
Using Manufacturing Manufactur	Life Member Brochure	Award to honor a UM man for dedicated service. <i>This honor is separate from the EMS/Legacy Builder programs</i> .	UMM1039		FREE
Andrews miss.  Charles Calicon  Charles Calicon	Loving God by Charles Colson	Discussion through storytelling of what it means to love God.	UMM2020		\$3.00
	Local Missions Ideas for Men	Mission project suggestions for local UMMen	UMM1040		FREE
THE MINIOR PLANTS TO THE MINIOR TO THE MINIO	Man in the Mirror by Patrick Morley	A book on solving the 24 problems men face such as money, relationships, etc.	UMM2021		\$3.00
MEET A EAT	Meet and Eat	Recipes from UMMen	UMM1041		\$2.00
Mod FE Mod FE May be made a market may be ma	Men at Mid-Life: Steering through the Detours by James Harnish	A book on the concerns men face at mid-life.	UMM2022		\$3.00
	Men's Day Celebration	Suggestions for celebrating ministries to and with men.	UMM1042		FREE
Men's Ministries	Men's Ministry Guidelines 2017-2020	Available thru Cokesbury ONLY	CKSBY	N/A	(800) 672-1789

AMERICAN OF THE STATE OF T	Men's Ministry Specialist Brochure	Information on what is a Men's Ministry Specialist and how begin the process of becoming one.	UMM1043		FREE
the market heavy transport of the second of	Men's Ministry Sunday Worship Resource	Guides and suggestions for hosting a men's Sunday.	UMM1044		\$2.00
Testament.	New Testament (Common English Bible)	A fresh translation of the New Testament to touch hearts and minds.	UMM2023		\$5.00
Mobility	PET International Brochure	Provides an overview of PET International and its ministries.	PET1001		FREE
Deschange Charles 2015-2016	Quadrennial Recertification Certificate	A certificate for each 4-yr quadrennium on which to place your annual decal for each year you recertify its UMM charter.	UMM1046		FREE
	Recommended Readings for UMMen	Collection of suggested books for enhancing discipleship	UMM1047		FREE
Scouling and Civic Youth- Serving Ministry	Scouting Ministry Guidelines 2017-2020	Available thru Cokesbury ONLY	CKSBY	N/A	(800) 672-1789
SCOUTING SHEARING SHEARING SHEARING SHEARING SHEARING SHEARING	Scouting Ministry Specialist Brochure	Information on what is a Scouting Ministry Specialist and how begin the process of becoming one.	UMM1048		FREE
	Secretary's Record Book	Explanation of secretary's duties with record-keeping pages.	UMM1049		\$5.00
Constant Con	Shepherd Church Charter Brochure	Outlines the purpose, criteria, process and cost for receiving a Shepherd Church Charter for scouting.	UMM1050		FREE
Silver Turch, encody proposes of the following proposes of the followi	Silver Torch Award Brochure	Adult scouting/youth leader award for service at the national/international level.	UMM1051		FREE
	Small Groups - Organization and Resources	Steps for starting small groups and resource suggestions	UMM1052		FREE
The Section of Section	SoSA General Brochure	Provides an overview of the Society of St Andrew and its hunger relief efforts	UMM1053		FREE
Meals for Millions	SoSA Meals for Millions Brochure	Society of St. Andrew partnership with UMMen to fight hunger	UMM1054		FREE
STREET SHOOT	Strength for Service to God and Community	Devotional book for first Responders. Available thru SFS, Inc. ONLY	SFS3001	N/A	(615) 620-7262
	Strength for Service to God and Country	Historic devotional book for military personnel and scouts. Available thru SFS, Inc. ONLY	SFS2001	N/A	(615) 620-7262

Strongth // Strongth // Strong the strong the strong the strong the strong the strong the strong the strong the strong th	Strength for Service, Inc. Brochure	Explains the mission of Strength for Service to provide devotional books to military personnel and first responders.	SFS1001	FREE
Strength	Strength for the Journey by Bishop Robert Hayes	A Devotional Guide	UMM2024	\$2.00
9	Susanna Wesley Award of Excellence Brochure	Highest UMM award for women. This brochure outlines the award criteria and cost.	UMM1055	FREE
	Technology and Men's Ministry	Computer application suggestions for enhancing your ministry.	UMM1056	FREE
Annual Control	Through the Back Door of the Church by Thomas Mallonee	A collection of stories about local church men's ministries	UMM2028	\$3.00
TOP CIT AND ALL DE CI	Torch Award Brochure	Adult scouting/youth leader award for service at the conference level.	UMM1057	FREE
	Treasurer's Record Book	Explanation of treasurer's duties with record-keeping pages.	UMM1058	\$5.00
	UMM - Our Heritage	A history of UMMen and its predecessors.	UMM1059	FREE
	UMM Magazine (Individual Copies)	Quarterly magazine of GCUMM— this magazine with specific articles on men's ministry and scouting.	UMM1060	\$5 for current issue; \$2 for back issues
	UMM Magazine (Subscriptions)	Quarterly magazine of GCUMM—this magazine with specific articles on men's ministry and scouting.	UMM1061	\$25/year; \$10/year for bulk subscriptions (minimum of 10 subscriptions)
PURPOSE  TO STATE OF THE POST	UMMen Purpose	Attractive, colorful document that details the purpose of UMMen.	UMM1062	FREE
CLAMA  TOTAL DESCRIPTION  TOTAL	Understanding Men's Ministry Brochure	Provides an overview of the Understanding Men's Ministry course and purchase options.	UMM1063	FREE
The late of the la	Understanding Men's Ministry Workbook	Student workbook designed for the Understanding Men's Ministry training course.	UMM1064	\$5.00
LANA SE CROSS TO	Upper Room Prayer Ministry Brochure	20-year mission of UMMen to support the prayer ministry of the Upper Room.	UMM1065	FREE
MODE IN MINISTER WAVE GLAMMER OF THE COMMISSION	Website Information Cards	Contact information for GCUMM	UMM1066	FREE
	Why Charter?	Explanation of chartering and its benefits to the local church.	UMM1067	FREE
	Will Planning Booklet	Guide with worksheets provided by the UMMen's Foundation	UMM1068	FREE
God	Wrestling with God: Devotional Readings for Men	Wrestling with God is for men who want to get in touch with God inside the struggles of their lives.	UMM2025	\$3.00

	Billing and Shippin	g Address:		
Name				
Address				
City	State		Zip	
Daytime Phone:		Fax:		
Email:				
Card Number				
Expiration Date/	Security Code	Signatur	·e	
	GCUMM Office L			
Material Cost Subtotal: \$	Shipping Charge: \$		Grand Total: \$	

SPECIAL NOTE: There is no cost for some items.

However, if you need a large quantity or need them quickly, you may be charged extra postage costs.

General Commission on United Methodist Men, PO Box 440515, Nashville, TN 37244-0515 (615) 340-7145 or Fax (615) 340-1770 or Email <u>Jstrausbaugh@gcumm.org</u>

For t-shirts, hats, lapel pins, and other apparel, go to: http://umm.logoshop.com/

Or contact:

Hank Dozier at Dozierwear Phone: 704-965-5951 Email: <a href="mailto:hdozier@dozierwear.com">hdozier@dozierwear.com</a>